Men Pro/1/2

Place

0 N O G A ODN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Bib
79
73
40
76
71
13
25
23
48
62
50
83
74
20
68
100
77
10
26
58
28
94
92
87
63
29
72
95
75
70
88
36
39
86
84

Time

8:11:49
8:16:36
8:17:02
8:17:09
8:17:22
8:18:41
8:20:45
8:21:13
8:21:23
8:21:27
8:21:57
8:22:.07
8:22:24
8:22:31
8:22:32
8:22:43
8:22:46
8:22:48
8:22:56
8:23:21
8:23:48
8:23:48
8:24:08
8:24:36
8:24:43
8:25:36
8:26:00
8:26:42
8:27:09
8:27:09
8:27:18
8:27:36
8:27:42
8:27:53
8:28:03

Back
00:00
04:47
05:13
05:20
05:33
06:52
08:56
09:24
09:34
09:38
10:08
10:18
10:35
10:42
10:43
10:54
10:57
10:59
11:07
11:32
11:59
11:59
12:19
12:47
12:54
13:47
14:11
14:53
15:20
15:20
15:29
15:47
15:53
16:04
16:14

Results by Velocity Results

Green Mountain Stage Race e
Sept. 2-5, 2022 &
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION -
First Name Last Name Team
Stephen Vogel Project Echelon Racing
Matt Zimmer Project Echelon Racing
Tanner Ward Total Civil Construction
Sean Christian cinch rise
Joel Plamondon Espoirs Quilicot
Charles Duquette Macadam's Cowboys
Francis Izquierdo-Bernier Cannondale Echelon p/b 4iii
Christopher Prendergast Jamison Cannondale
John Keller QCW P/B Cadence Cycling
Owen Wright George's Cycles p/b RF Foundations
Darren Piotrow Alpine Carbon Racing
Richard Arnopol Project Echelon Racing
Craig Luinstra Hewdog Racing
Paul Blanc-Paque 360 Agency / Cycles Regis
Connor Ryan Total Civil Construction
Wells Willett Ride with Rendall
Sam Gilletly Project Echelon Racing
Connor Willson Ascent Cycliing
Romain Martinez 360 Agency/Cycle Régis
Connor Pulvidente Primal - Audi Denver
Aden Wardrop Ride Bikes Bro
Nic Narraway CS Velo Racing
Conor White CS Velo Racing
Jeremy Gworek Twin Line Velo / Ide Family of Dealerships
Andre Souza Total Civil Construction
Andrew Nicholas GS Savile Road
Brett Stoppa Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
Colin Fitzgerald Bike Works p/b Fred Beans
Will Hardin Project Echelon Racing
Matt Mcloone Total Civil Construction
Will Gleason CS Velo Racing
Tucker Wetmore Velocio Northeast
Zakariya Jackson United Nations of Cyclist
Taylor Warren CS Velo Racing
Andrew Giniat CS Velo Racing
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

69
82
106
43
101
24
99
60
89
14
85
103
27
78
80
17
61

64

42
98
51
57
107
38
16
52

44
47
104
81
110
11

8:28:39
8:28:57
8:28:57
8:29:10
8:29:29
8:29:48
8:30:13
8:31:15
8:31:19
8:31:44
8:32:01
8:32:25
8:32:36
8:33:19
8:33:46
8:34:21
8:36:01
8:36:12
8:36:35
8:37:13
8:37:50
8:37:54
8:39:14
8:39:37
8:41:13
8:41:57
8:42:11
8:43:08
8:43:58
8:45:28
8:45:29
8:48:33
8:49:20
8:49:28
8:49:55
8:51:10
8:51:19
8:53:26

16:50
17:08
17:08
17:21
17:40
17:59
18:24
19:26
19:30
19:55
20:12
20:36
20:47
21:30
21:57
22:32
24:12
24:23
24:46
25:24
26:01
26:05
27:25
27:48
29:24
30:08
30:22
31:19
32:09
33:39
33:40
36:44
37:31
37:39
38:06
39:21
39:30
41:37

Results by Velocity Results

Green Mountain Stage Race -
Sept. 2-5, 2022 &
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION -
Connor Jennings Velocio Northeast
Lucas Guevremont Espoirs Quilicot
Matthew Curbeau Velocio Northeast
Cole Tamburri Full Send Racing p/b Elevation Cycles
Jake Hollenbach Velocio Northeast
Matt Waller Keystone Racing P/B Lupine Lights
Maxime Forget 360 Agency cycles regis
Sam Hausmann Full Send Racing p/b Elevation Cycles
Patrick Frank UVM Cycling / JAM / NCC
Matthew Schechter CRCA Development
Ethan Call Velocio Northeast
Christopher Welch Jamison Capital/Cannondale
lan Witkowski Keystone Racing P/B Lupine Lights
Axel Froner TaG Cycling Race Team
Yannick Banville Ride with Rendall
William Goodfellow Yoeleo Test Team pb 4MIND
Joshua Lipka CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b HighWaterWomen.org
Otto Wiblishauser Total Civil Construction
William Blackburn VELO2000-RHINORACK
Alex Kellum QCW P/B Cadence Cycling
Cedrik Dubois Unattached
Scott Coblentz Team Bike Doctor
William Crabtree Alpine Carbon Racing
Kevin Valenski Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away Coffee
Josh Chu UVM Cycling
Zackery Weimer Terun Elite
Ama Nsek Total Civil Construction
William Hacker Good Guys Racing
Ethan Turner UVM Cycling
Etienne Scherer VELO2000-RHINORACK
Robert Deetz Full Send Racing p/b Elevation Cycles
Theodore Woodford Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
Brian Oliver CW Factory Racing
Zach Gregg Project Echelon Racing
Dakota Schaeffer Keystone Racing P/B Lupine Lights
Tim Mitchell CCB Racing
Logan Okrafka United Nations of Cyclist
lan Manning Ascent Cycling
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

59
105
108
111
32
12
22
37
15
34

8:54:18
8:54:41
9:00:29
9:06:07
9:06:55
9:09:02
9:15:12
9:16:10
9:16:45
9:54:53

42:29
42:52
48:40
54:18
55:06
57:13
03:23
04:21
04:56
43:04

Results by Velocity Results

Green Mountain Stage Race

T ES
Sept. 2-5, 2022 “\a&r '
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION -
Jonathan Marshall QCW P/B Cadence Cycling
Kody King LHM CC
Xavier Szigethy Keystone Racing P/B Lupine Lights
Samuel Hogman Hewdog Racing
Vincent Rhino CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b Highwaterwomen.org
Mike Morse Velocio Northeast
Liam Flannery Rio Grande Elite Cycling Team
Etiene Dugre Arcand EC Subway
Josh Rovner Jamison - Cannondale
Michael Tan CRCA Good Guys Racing p/b Highwaterwomen.org
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